Emotron AFE drives
Technical catalogue
15 April, 2013
Low harmonic drives
Regenerative drives
55-1,100 kW, 380-690 V
Cost-efficient and trouble-free operation
with Emotron AFE

Dimensions
Height = 2,250 mm
Depth = 600 mm
Width
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Rated
Input
current Inom
[A]
Output
DC power
@400 V AC
[kW]
AFR46-175 210 175 115 E46 600 290
AFR46-250 300 250 165 F46 800 400
AFR46-375 450 375 250 G46 1,000 560
AFR46-500 600 500 330 H46 1,200 660
AFR46-750 900 750 500 I46 1,500 830
AFR46-1K0 1,200 1,000 660 J46 1,800 1,100
AFR46-1K5 1,800 1,500 1,000 K46 2,700 1,600
Emotron AFR69 output DC power at mains voltage 690 V
Model
Max Input
current
Imax
[A] *
Normal duty 120%,
1 min every 10 min
Frame
Dimensions
Height = 2,250 mm
Depth = 600 mm
Width
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Rated
Input current
Inom
[A]
Output
DC power
@690 V AC
[kW]
AFR69-175 210 175 200 F69 800 320
AFR69-350 420 350 400 H69 1,200 590
AFR69-525 630 525 600 I69 1,700 860
AFR69-700 840 700 800 J69 On request
AFR69-1K05 1,260 1,050 1,200 K69 On request
* Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits.
General electrical specifications
General
Mains voltage:	 AFR46/VFXR46/FDUL46